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Data and pictures are not binding. The manufacturer can improve attachments without notice.

HYDRAULIC BREAKER

MATCH IT WITH

DATA SHEET

Carrier weight

Breaker weight

Inner diameter IN hose

Inner diameter OUT hose

Chisel diameter

Height with standard tool

Required oil supply

Oil pressure adjusted to the hammer

Maximum back pressure

Blows per minute

Energy per blow

IT

EU USA

RT 55

2 - 4 t

419 lb

1/2 inch

5/8 inch

2,2 inch

45,3 inch

7,92 - 13,21 gal/min

1305 - 1740 psi

362 psi

600 - 1200

265 ft/lbs

2 - 4 t

190 kg

12 mm

16 mm

55 mm

1150 mm

30 - 50 L/min

90 - 120 bar

25 bar

600 - 1200

360 J

MADE IN ITALY

IDEAL FOR DEMOLITION

& RENOVATION JOBS

IN NARROW SPACES

EXCELLENT WEIGHT/POWER RATIO

LOW NOISE


