## HYDRAULIC BREAKER

## **RT 55**





- MADE IN ITALY
- IDEAL FOR DEMOLITION & RENOVATION JOBS **IN NARROW SPACES**
- EXCELLENT WEIGHT/POWER RATIO
- LOW NOISE

## **MATCH IT WITH**



## **DATA SHEET**

	EU	USA
Carrier weight	2 - 4 t	2 - 4 t
Breaker weight	190 kg	419 lb
Inner diameter IN hose	12 mm	1/2 inch
Inner diameter OUT hose	16 mm	5/8 inch
Chisel diameter	55 mm	2,2 inch
Height with standard tool	1150 mm	45,3 inch
Required oil supply	30 - 50 L/min	7,92 - 13,21 gal/min
Oil pressure adjusted to the hammer	90 - 120 bar	1305 - 1740 psi
Maximum back pressure	25 bar	362 psi
Blows per minute	600 - 1200	600 - 1200
Energy per blow	360 J	265 ft/lbs



